
Vergleichsschwimmen TSV Zirndorf - TV Vohenstrauß 
 

 

ABSCHNITT: 1;08.11.08;17:00; 

WETTKAMPF:  1;E; 1;  50 F W;SW; 

WETTKAMPF:  2;E; 1;  50 F M;SW; 

WETTKAMPF:  3;E; 1; 100 F W;SW; 

WETTKAMPF:  4;E; 1; 100 F M;SW; 

WETTKAMPF:  5;E; 1;  50 B W;SW; 

WETTKAMPF:  6;E; 1;  50 B M;SW; 

WETTKAMPF:  7;E; 1; 100 B W;SW; 

WETTKAMPF:  8;E; 1; 100 B M;SW; 

WETTKAMPF:  9;E; 1;  50 R W;SW; 

WETTKAMPF: 10;E; 1;  50 R M;SW; 

 
 
50m Freistil weiblich: 
 

WK:  1 ;E;(* Jahrgang 2001+ *) 

  1;Härtl, Alina           W;2001;  ;Zdf                 1:13,87 

 

WK:  1;E;(* Jahrgang 1999..2000 *) 

  1;Gottwald, Katrin       W;1999;  ;Zdf                 0:37,57 

  2;Vitzthum, Catharina    W;1999;  ;Voh                 0:51,99 

  3;Schötz, Lena           W;1999;  ;Voh                 0:58,16 

  4;Baumer, Eva            W;1999;  ;Voh                 0:58,75 

  

WK:  1;E;(* Jahrgang 1997..1998 *) 

  1;Körber, Lena           W;1997;  ;Zdf                 0:40,16 

  2;Bengelstorff, Alina    W;1998;  ;Zdf                 0:41,72 

  3;Hollerung, Lena        W;1997;  ;Zdf                 0:42,97 

  4;Kindl, Laura           W;1998;  ;Vor                 0:47,47 

  5;Vogl, Antonia          W;1997;  ;Vor                 0:49,94 

  6;Troidl, Emma           W;1998;  ;Vor                 0:55,43 

  7;Popp, Bianca           W;1998;  ;Zdf                 0:57,60 

  8;Stahl, Hannah          W;1997;  ;Vor                 0:58,60 

  9;Schröder, Lea          W;1998;  ;Zdf                 1:05,63 

 10;Nagel, Kim             W;1998;  ;Zdf                 1:07,70 

 

WK:  1;E;(* Jahrgang 1995..1996 *) 

  1;Schübel, Julia         W;1995;  ;Zdf                 0:31,47 

  2;Brand, Laura           W;1996;  ;Vor                 0:38,84 

  3;Diebner, Svenja        W;1996;  ;Zdf                 0:39,04 

  4;Wolf, Sonja            W;1996;  ;Vor                 0:41,64 

  5;Ittner, Denise         W;1996;  ;Zdf                 0:42,74 

  6;Beck, Linda            W;1996;  ;Zdf                 0:48,59 

 

WK:  1;E;(* Jahrgang 1993..1994 *) 

  1;Scharf, Vanessa        W;1994;  ;Zdf                 0:35,91 

  2;Graf, Verena           W;1993;  ;Vor                 0:39,61 

  3;Kießling, Eva          W;1993;  ;Voh                 0:43,97 

  4;Bojer, Christina       W;1994;  ;Voh                 0:49,93 

WK:  1;E;(* Jahrgang +1992 *) 

  1;Gottwald, Sabine       W;1968;40;Zdf                 0:38,02 

  2;Vitzthum, Andrea       W;1968;40;Voh                 0:44,27 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



50 Freistil männlich: 
 

WK:  2;E;(* Jahrgang 1999..2000 *) 

  1;Jantschek, Nic         M;2000;  ;Zdf                 0:50,00 

  2;Striegl, Marco         M;1999;  ;Voh                 0:55,59 

  3;Eckl, Matthias         M;1999;  ;Voh                 0:57,59 

  4;Vogl, Simon            M;1999;  ;Voh                 0:59,17 

  5;Graf, Benedikt         M;1999;  ;Voh                 1:06,34 

 

WK:  2;E;(* Jahrgang 1997..1998 *) 

  1;Schübel, Michael       M;1997;  ;Zdf                 0:39,53 

  2;Stark, Dominik         M;1998;  ;Zdf                 0:45,50 

  3;Weidner, Michael       M;1998;  ;Zdf                 0:47,44 

  4;Mittelmeier, Max       M;1998;  ;Vor                 1:18,20 

  

WK:  2;E;(* Jahrgang 1995..1996 *) 

  1;Körber, Maximilian     M;1995;  ;Zdf                 0:38,38 

 

WK:  2;E;(* Jahrgang 1993..1994 *) 

  1;Ittner, Kevin          M;1993;  ;Zdf                 0:33,19 

  2;Stark, Marcel          M;1994;  ;Zdf                 0:36,70 

 

WK:  2;E;(* Jahrgang +1992 *) 

  1;Pistorius, Marko       M;1989;  ;Zdf                 0:25,48 

  2;Almer, Thomas          M;1987;20;Zdf                 0:28,34 

  3;Steiner, Michael       M;1967;40;Zdf                 0:29,78 

  4;Neumann, Michael       M;1966;40;Zdf                 0:30,31 

  5;Mittelmeier, Dieter    M;1964;40;Voh                 0:33,71 

  6;Wolf, Franz            M;1968;40;Voh                 0:37,00 

  7;Schötz, Hermann        M;1963;45;Voh                 0:40,66 

  

100m Freistil weiblich: 
 

WK:  3;E;(* Jahrgang 1997..1998 *) 

  1;Körber, Lena           W;1997;  ;Zdf                 1:30,28 

  2;Bengelstorff, Alina    W;1998;  ;Zdf                 1:33,03 

  3;Hollerung, Lena        W;1997;  ;Zdf                 1:41,16 

 

WK:  3;E;(* Jahrgang 1995..1996 *) 

  1;Schübel, Julia         W;1995;  ;Zdf                 1:12,52 

  2;Gottwald, Lena         W;1996;  ;Zdf                 1:20,62 

  3;Brand, Laura           W;1996;  ;Vor                 1:32,43 

  4;Diebner, Svenja        W;1996;  ;Zdf                 1:35,56 

  5;Ittner, Denise         W;1996;  ;Zdf                 1:45,37 

  6;Wolf, Sonja            W;1996;  ;Vor                 1:46,02 

  7;Beck, Linda            W;1996;  ;Zdf                 1:52,59 

 

 

WK:  3;E;(* Jahrgang 1993..1994 *) 

  1;Kießling, Eva          W;1993;  ;Vor                 1:21,01 

  2;Scharf, Vanessa        W;1994;  ;Zdf                 1:29,02 

  3;Graf, Verena           W;1993;  ;Vor                 1:33,68 

  4;Bojer, Christina       W;1994;  ;Vor                 2:06,03 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



100 Freistil männlich: 
 

WK:  4;E;(* Jahrgang 1999..2000 *) 

  1;Jantschek, Nic         M;2000;  ;Zdf                 1:57,99 

  2;Eckl, Matthias         M;1999;  ;Vor                 2:08,13 

  3;Graf, Benedikt         M;1999;  ;Vor                 2:42,91 

 

WK:  4;E;(* Jahrgang 1997..1998 *) 

  1;Schübel, Michael       M;1997;  ;Zdf                 1:32,44 

 

WK:  4;E;(* Jahrgang 1995..1996 *) 

  1;Körber, Maximilian     M;1995;  ;Zdf                 1:28,78 

 

WK:  4;E;(* Jahrgang 1993..1994 *) 

  1;Ittner, Kevin          M;1993;  ;Zdf                 1:15,66 

  2;Stark, Marcel          M;1994;  ;Zdf                 1:26,93 

 

WK:  4;E;(* Jahrgang +1992 *) 

  1;Pistorius, Marko       M;1989;  ;Zdf                 0:58,97 

  2;Almer, Thomas          M;1987;20;Zdf                 1:02,75 

  3;Steiner, Michael       M;1967;40;Zdf                 1:09,69 

  4;Mittelmeier, Dieter    M;1964;40;Voh                 1:15,65 

  5;Schötz, Hermann        M;1963;45;Voh                 1:37,04 

 

 

50 Brust weiblich: 

 

WK:  5;E;(* Jahrgang 2001+ *) 

  1;Schötz, Theresa        W;2001;  ;Voh                1:21,33 

  2;Eckl, Sonja            W;2002;  ;Voh                 1:21,95 

  3;Härtl, Alina           W;2001;  ;Zdf                 1:23,87 

  4;Beigel, Alina          W;2001;  ;Zdf                 1:38,27 

  5;Wunner, Stephanie      W;2001;  ;Zdf                 1:44,25 

  6;Jantschek, Lea         W;2002;  ;Zdf                 2:04,26 

 

WK:  5;E;(* Jahrgang 1999..2000 *) 

  1;Gottwald, Katrin       W;1999;  ;Zdf                 0:51,38 

  2;Schötz, Lena           W;1999;  ;Voh                 0:54,91 

  3;Vitzthum, Catharina    W;1999;  ;Voh                 1:02,60 

  4;Baumer, Eva            W;1999;  ;Voh                 1:06,78 

  5;Troidl, Paula          W;2000;  ;Voh                 1:07,09 

  6;Kindl, Dorothea        W;2000;  ;Voh                 1:10,63 

  7;Adams, Anina           W;2000;  ;Zdf                 1:13,59 

  8;Kruse, Konstanze       W;2000;  ;Zdf                 1:27,78 

  

 

 

WK:  5;E;(* Jahrgang 1997..1998 *) 

  1;Kindl, Laura           W;1998;  ;Voh                 0:50,01 

  2;Hollerung, Lena        W;1997;  ;Zdf                 0:52,38 

  3;Troidl, Emma           W;1998;  ;Voh                 0:54,13 

  4;Vogl, Antonia          W;1997;  ;Voh                 0:55,37 

  5;Körber, Lena           W;1997;  ;Zdf                 0:55,77 

  6;Stahl, Hannah          W;1997;  ;Voh                 1:04,36 

  7;Schröder, Lea          W;1998;  ;Zdf                 1:04,75 

  8;Popp, Bianca           W;1998;  ;Zdf                 1:05,77 

  9;Strigl, Jana           W;1998;  ;Voh                 1:05,93 

 10;Nagel, Kim             W;1998;  ;Zdf                 1:19,19 

 

 

 

 



WK:  5;E;(* Jahrgang 1995..1996 *) 

  1;Beck, Linda            W;1996;  ;Zdf                 0:51,28 

  2;Wolf, Sonja            W;1996;  ;Voh                 0:52,67 

  3;Ittner, Denise         W;1996;  ;Zdf                 0:52,97 

  4;Diebner, Svenja        W;1996;  ;Zdf                 0:53,36 

 

WK:  5;E;(* Jahrgang 1993..1994 *) 

  1;Scharf, Vanessa        W;1994;  ;Zdf                 0:44,45 

  2;Graf, Verena           W;1993;  ;Voh                 0:45,78 

  3;Kießling, Eva          W;1993;  ;Voh                 0:46,49 

  4;Bojer, Christina       W;1994;  ;Voh                 0:55,72 

 

WK:  5;E;(* Jahrgang +1992 *) 

  1;Gottwald, Sabine       W;1968;40;Zdf                 0:45,13 

  2;Vitzthum, Andrea       W;1968;40;Voh                 0:53,26 

 

 

50 Brust männlich: 
 

WK:  6;E;(* Jahrgang 2001+ *) 

  1;Faltenbacher, Sebastian;M;2001;  Zdf                 1:35,68 

 

WK:  6;E;(* Jahrgang 1999..2000 *) 

  1;Graf, Benedikt         M;1999;  ;Voh                 0:56,56 

  2;Striegl, Marco         M;1999;  ;Voh                 0:56,59 

  3;Vogl, Simon            M;1999;  ;Voh                 1:06,61 

  4;Jantschek, Nic         M;2000;  ;Zdf                 1:07,79 

  5;Eckl, Matthias         M;1999;  ;Voh                 1:10,95 

  6;Beigel, Nick           M;1999;  ;Zdf                 1:28,97 

 

WK:  6;E;(* Jahrgang 1997..1998 *) 

  1;Stark, Dominik         M;1998;  ;Zdf                 1:00,37 

  2;Mittelmeier, Max       M;1998;  ;Voh                 1:11,42 

  3;Weidner, Michael       M;1998;  ;Zdf                 1:29,99 

  

WK:  6;E;(* Jahrgang 1995..1996 *) 

  1;Körber, Maximilian     M;1995;  ;Zdf                 0:56,37 

 

WK:  6;E;(* Jahrgang 1993..1994 *) 

  1;Stark, Marcel          M;1994;  ;Zdf                 0:49,00 

  2;Ittner, Kevin          M;1993;  ;Zdf                 0:49,81 

 

WK:  6;E;(* Jahrgang +1992 *) 

  1;Almer, Thomas          M;1987;20;Zdf                 0:39,85 

  2;Wolf, Franz            M;1968;40;Voh                 0:43,56 

 

 

 

WK:  7;E;(* Jahrgang 1999..2000 *) 

  1;Schötz, Lena           W;1999;  ;Voh                 2:05,18 

  2;Troidl, Paula          W;2000;  ;Voh                 2:22,01 

  3;Vitzthum, Catharina    W;1999;  ;Voh                 2:22,99 

  4;Baumer, Eva            W;1999;  ;Voh                 2:27,60 

  5;Kindl, Dorothea        W;2000;  ;Voh                 2:35,98 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



100 Brust weiblich: 
 

WK:  7;E;(* Jahrgang 1997..1998 *) 

  1;Hollerung, Lena        W;1997;  ;Zdf                 1:53,70 

  2;Vogl, Antonia          W;1997;  ;Voh                 2:03,77 

  3;Troidl, Emma           W;1998;  ;Voh                 2:06,36 

  4;Stahl, Hannah          W;1997;  ;Voh                 2:21,42 

  5;Strigl, Jana           W;1998;  ;Voh                 2:26,58 

  

WK:  7;E;(* Jahrgang 1995..1996 *) 

  1;Gottwald, Lena         W;1996;  ;Zdf                 1:41,57 

  2;Beck, Linda            W;1996;  ;Zdf                 1:53,87 

  3;Wolf, Sonja            W;1996;  ;Voh                 1:55,84 

  4;Ittner, Denise         W;1996;  ;Zdf                 1:58,89 

 

WK:  7;E;(* Jahrgang 1993..1994 *) 

  1;Scharf, Vanessa        W;1994;  ;Zdf                 1:42,82 

  2;Kießling, Eva          W;1993;  ;Voh                 1:42,86 

  3;Graf, Verena           W;1993;  ;Voh                 1:51,37 

  

100 Brust männlich: 
  

WK:  8;E;(* Jahrgang 1999..2000 *) 

  1;Striegl, Marko         M;1999;  ;Voh                 2:01,53 

  2;Graf, Benedikt         M;1999;  ;Voh                 2:13,59 

 

WK:  8;E;(* Jahrgang 1997..1998 *) 

  1;Mittelmeier, Max       M;1998;  ;Voh                 2:38,70 

 

WK:  8;E;(* Jahrgang 1995..1996 *) 

  1;Körber, Maximilian     M;1995;  ;Zdf                 1:56,56 

 

WK:  8;E;(* Jahrgang 1993..1994 *) 

  1;Stark, Marcel          M;1994;  ;Zdf                 1:50,52 

  2;Ittner, Kevin          M;1993;  ;Zdf                 1:53,09 

WK:  8;E;(* Jahrgang +1992 *) 

  1;Almer, Thomas          M;1987;20;Zdf                 1:27,33 

 

 

50 Rücken weiblich: 
 

WK:  9;E;(* Jahrgang 1997..1998 *) 

  1;Körber, Lena           W;1997;  ;Zdf                 0:50,23 

  2;Nagel, Kim             W;1998;  ;Zdf                 1:28,44 

 

WK:  9;E;(* Jahrgang 1995..1996 *) 

  1;Schübel, Julia         W;1995;  ;Zdf                 0:41,06 

  2;Brand, Laura           W;1996;  ;Voh                 0:46,88 

  3;Ittner, Denise         W;1996;  ;Zdf                 0:53,98 

  4;Beck, Linda            W;1996;  ;Zdf                 0:56,63 

  

WK:  9;E;(* Jahrgang 1993..1994 *) 

  1;Scharf, Vanessa        W;1994;  ;Zdf                 0:49,82 

 

 

 

50 Rücken männlich: 
 

WK: 10;E;(* Jahrgang 1999..2000 *) 

  1;Jantschek, Nic         M;2000;  ;Zdf                 1:01,99 

  2;Eckl, Matthias         M;1999;  ;Voh                 1:11,41 

  3;Vogl, Simon            M;1999;  ;Voh                 1:11,75 



 

WK: 10;E;(* Jahrgang 1997..1998 *) 

  1;Schübel, Michael       M;1997;  ;Zdf                 0:51,02 

 

WK: 10;E;(* Jahrgang 1995..1996 *) 

  1;Körber, Maximilian     M;1995;  ;Zdf                 0:46,70 

 

 

WK: 10;E;(* Jahrgang 1993..1994 *) 

  1;Ittner, Kevin          M;1993;  ;Zdf                 0:48,56 

 

WK: 10;E;(* Jahrgang +1992 *) 

  1;Steiner, Michael       M;1967;40;Zdf                 0:39,57 

  2;Almer, Thomas          M;1987;20;Zdf                 0:41,63 

  3;Mittelmeier, Dieter    M;1964;40;Voh                 0:45,51 
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